Linear Luminaire | Ivon
Dimensions
7
0
m
m
/8
0

20mm Conduit entry
Options with microwave on/off sensor
Type Order code Description Trade Price
Emergency module EEW05LBL/N Emergency, with Li-ion battery
Self-Test
emergency module
EEW05LBL/S
Self-test emergency,
with Li-ion battery
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EWP1220S4F 20W 4ft single 4000K 2400lm
EWP1230S4F 30W 4ft twin 4000K 3840lm
EWP1530S4F 30W 5ft single 4000K 3840lm
EWP1550S4F 50W 5ft twin 4000K 6630lm
EWP1840S4F 40W 6ft single 4000K 5000lm
EWP18650S4F 65W 6ft twin 4000K 8125lm
Power Factor 0.94
Ambient
Temp -20°C to 50°C
Housing Polycarbonate